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7 4,177 sq ft communal terrace

Debevoise & Plimpton
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21,470 sq ft

TOTAL AVAILABLE: 33,473 sq ft
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INTRODUGTION WORKSPAGE ~ AMENITY DETAILS LOCATION THE NORTHGLIFFE
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(O Office Space 12,003 sq ft
(O Dedicated reception 1,406 sq ft
Q Reception, lounge & quiet room 6,800 sq ft O Office Space 21,470 sq ft
O Café O Atrium 1,450 sq ft
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CONTACT

For more information

@)JrL

Freddie MacGregor
freddie.macgregor@jll.com

+44 (0)7872 107 539

Simon Crotty
simon.crotty@jll.com

+44 (0)7826 947 267

Jason Collier
Jason.collier@jll.com

+44 (0)7525 159 861

RX

LONDON

Dan Burn
Dan.Burn@rx.london

+44 (0)7515 607 011

Helie Pryce
Helie.Pryce@rx.london

+44 (0)7720 070 438

Catherine Lloyd
catherine.lloyd@rx.london

+44 (0)7795 445 833

Development by:
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With thanks to:

THENORTHGLIFFE.COM

THE NORTHGLIFFE


mailto:Dan.Burn@rx.london
mailto:Helena.Pryce@rx.london
mailto:catherine.lloyd@rx.london
mailto:freddie.macgregor@jll.com
mailto:simon.crotty@jll.com
mailto:Jason.collier@jll.com

